
Whiteboard ECO
Writeable surface dry wipe board which also accepts magnets, manufactured using a high quality coated steel surface, 
silver anodised aluminium frame with radius corners and an Aluminium Pen tray. Suitable for either portrait or landscape 
orientation.
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Whiteboard
PREMIUM



VISIBLE SIZE FRAME SIZE
(A x B x C)

WEIGHT
NETTO PACKING SIZE PACKING

WEIGHT

SICHTMAß RAHMENGRÖßE
(A x B x C)

NETTO
GEWICHT PACKUNG-GRÖßE PACKUNGS-

GEWICHT

566 x 416 mm 600 x 450 x 15 mm 665 x 520 x 28 mm

866 x 566 mm 900 x 600 x 15 mm 990 x 690 x 28 mm

1166 x 866 mm 1200 x 900 x 15 mm 1285 x 990 x 33 mm

1766 x 866 mm 1800 x 900 x 15 mm 1905 x 990 x 28 mm

1466 x 966 mm 1500 x 1000 x 15 mm 1605 x 1090 x 28 mm

1966 x 966 mm 2000 x 1000 x 15 mm 2105 x 1090 x 28 mm

<< (SETFIXWB)

MARKER PENS
BOARDMARKER

<< (WBERASER)

ERASER
TAFELSCHWAMM

ACCESSORIES
ZUBEHÖR

(WBCLEANER) >>

SPRAY CLEANER
REINIGER

(MAGNETSBLUE) >>

MAGNETS
MAGNETE

PENHOLDER
STIFTHALTER

FRAME SIZE (A)
RAHMENGRÖßE (A)

VISIBLE SIZE
SICHTMAß
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POWDERCOATED STEEL
LACKIERTE STAHL
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1,90 kg

4,00 kg

8,30 kg

14,40 kg

12,40 kg

15,50 kg

2,40 kg

4,54 kg

9,30 kg

15,40 kg

14,40 kg

17,50 kg


